2023 AASD Livestock Senior Crawford -Teams

Overall
Rank
1

Team/Student Name

Grant County

Cameron Patterson

Luke Patterson
Talena Sprecher
Leah Patterson

Juneau County
Morgan Firlus
Tyler Schwartz
Mariah Schwartz
Ethan Lulich

Crawford County
Lily Mitchell
Marie Achenbach
Rita Achenbach
Brooke Mitchell

Rock County
Owen Fleming
Brynlea Crull
Cierra White

Grant County B
Brendan Jentz
Libby Vogt
Michael Edgington
Keely Everson

Richland County
Rylee Wanek
Cayley Carter
Grace Wanek
Lacey Clark

48
48
50
48

50
48
45
29

42
33
39

48
48

42

47
48
33
27

48
48
50
50

50
47
48
48

48
48
50

50

48
50

46
46
48
46

40
40
40
48

50
46
48

40
48
38
48

42
40
30
45

Market Lambs

50
48
28
40

40
43
43
42

47
48
42

Market Steer

48
48
44
44

48
48
48
44

48
44
48

44
44
26
42

44
44
38
38

Market Hogs

45
50
50
48

50
34
37
37

48
50
41

38
17
17
31

50
41
48
45

47
50
50
48

48
50
50
48

50
48
32

48
48
40
42

Placing Questions

IS
o

30
15
40
25

25
20
15
20

35
20
20

Slaughter Cattle Grading

32
26
26
24

30
32
34
30

28
27
20

Percent Muscle

28
32
29
31

27
25
30
29

22
24
23

Reasons - Heifers (blue)

w
(Vo)

40
39

45
41
41
42

43
39
38
37

32
32
39

39

40
31

33
32
29
30

Reasons - Market Lambs (orange)

44
45
41
43

37
41
38
39

41
42
37

39
40
38
32

32
34
36
33

Overall Score
1516
520
502
494
487

1505
511
497
497
489

1421
488
467
466
451

1392
491
462
439

1360
468
454
438
437

1357
461
457
439
416



lowa County
Andrew Formo
Luke Schubert

Crawford County
William Zander

Richland County
Bryndalyn Kanable

50
50

48

42

50
50

34

50

24
27

40

15

46
40

43

36

44
44

44

42

50
48

27

50

48
48

42

48

30
10

30

20

28
30

26

34
29

32

34

42
43

33

28

44
39

32

31

490
458

431

405
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